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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and \

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- /
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and f
Sevenoaks Bank )

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank
Pembrokeshire Bank

Reading Bank..
Reading Bank..,
Richmond Bank
Rochdale Bank
Roy atori Bank ...
Rugby Bank ..,
Rye Bank

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank ••
Scarborough Old Bank .. •->
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-1

bury and Ludlow Bank J
Sittingbourne and M l ton Bank.........
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank - •••
Southampton and Ua-nyshire Bank
Stafford Old Bank -••••"•••
Stamford and UutUnd Bank
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank ...

Taunton Bank. .».; ••••
Tavistock Bant •
Thornbury Bank ^"°V'
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,

Northamptonshire
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank ....
Towcester Old Bank

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington SomersetBank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and|

Pontefract Bank
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester"

Bank
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-

shire Bank
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank .
Wiveliscombe Bank
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes-

buvy Old Bank
VTolverhampton Bank

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, andl
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank ..

Oswestry
Oxford ...

Tonbridge

Witney ..

Hull ,

Penzance
Haverfordwest

Reading
Reading
Richmond
Rochdale
Royston
Rugby ...
Rye

Safiron Walden
Shrewsbury
Scarborough ..

Shrewsbury.. .
Sittingbourne ..
Southampton ..
Southwell
Southampton ..
Stafford
Stamford
Shrewsbury

Taunton .
Tavistock..
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring ...
Towcester

Helston
Uxbridge

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ...
Winchester
Weymouth

Wirksworth
Wisbech
Wiveliscombe ...
Worcester ...-..,

Wolverhampton

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
York ••?••• «»••«•

Croxon and Co...
Parsons and Co.

H., &., A. H., T., and A. T.
Beeching

J. W. Clinch and Sons

Peases and Co.

Batten and Co
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Roper and Co
Clement, Royds, and Co. ••
Fordham and Sons
A. Butlin and Son
R. C. Pomfret and Co

Gibson, Tuke, and Co..
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodalland Co

Rocke, Eyton, and Co. ..

Vallance and Co
Maddison, Pearce, anil Co.
Wylde and Co
Atherlfiy and 'Do .•
Stevenson and Co
Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. R., H. J., and D. Badcock
Gill, Sons, and Co
Harwood and Co
Dunsford and Co

Eland and Eland

Butcher and Sons
Mercer and Co

Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Greenway and Co
Fox, Brothers, and Co
Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co
Bulpett and Co

Eliot, Pearce, and Co........

Average
.mount.

Arkwright and Co
Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock
Berwick, Lechmere, & Co

R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co

SirE. H. K. Lacon, St., and Co
Swann, Clough and Cq

11690
32480

9975

8926

47063

8795
9045

26155
26624
7081
1574
9766
10868
10907

21635
9894
22897

31872

3321
9970
8754
2068
12096
20658
24925

19644
12363
9199
9998

11129

12517
648 i

14514
8700

585-5
18679
1810

43086

13810
10513

14455

37280

38666
3865

48913

6695

37875

8838
41006


